MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USDO0.00001(PST REV SPT)
WKN: 55317F207

ISIN: US55317F2074

Overview

2024/08/09 20:37:42
Price

5.745 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

55.27% (2.05)

US55317F2074
MGOL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

5.74 USD (100)
5.77 USD (300)
5.60 USD
6.9899 USD
4.6101 USD
3.70 USD
5.515656 USD
53,308,465
293,991,225.16
344,842
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55317F2074&ID_NOTATION=405838276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d300eb885dd7700effae2441f54aff704b254cf795fe2172f7daba6bc27b7f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87c1b76c913a79bfd&time=1723315969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b556bb664bed3cdd690611ed3b092e5e1845da50c8cf939f45153757643fd84&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0720a2f96f762d023&time=1723315969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1e6c4b992d10b220c73d7e960f48904a9bf0e4d308025c640d5d4c90909435&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afaa3accad3d6c65a&time=1723315969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bac2fe35fbc2ab3ee34dd35bcce38e54b1d74144ed18bbfa9344e633b3bbff0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b75037db05f9c64f&time=1723315969&tool=RSC

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Details
2024/08/09 20:37:42 5y
Price 50.00
5.745 USD
Difference € 5527%(2.05)
40.00
General attributes
ISIN US55317F2074 |
Symbol MGOL I
Exchange Nasdaq 30.00 l Jll |
Currency uUsb I|I‘| il
Sector - |, rrj | Mo
Security type Stock 20.00 l,,lllllrla,l |. "-r'll
Market cap (m) 6 EUR II | ‘
Benchmark S&P 500 L ||'| IJL
10.00 U -, "-
- i |,
RV LAY "
Bid (Bid size) 5.74 USD (100) N
Ask (Ask size) 5.77 USD (300) 0.00
Open 560 USD 02.2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024 06.2024
High 6.9899 USD
Low 4.6101 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.70 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.515656 USD
Volume (pcs) 53,308,465
Trading volume 293,991,225.16 Price data
Number of trades 344,842 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.164 USD (18,913,378)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.168 USD (3,289,422)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.018 USD (1,617,934)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.387 USD (671,221)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.300 USD (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) -2.19% -80.93% - YTD Low | date 1.905 USD (2024/05/09)
Perf (abs.)  -0.08 -15.70 - 52 Weeks High | date 23.000 USD (2023/08/14)
Beta -1.28 -0.04 -0.02 52 Weeks Low | date 1.905 USD (2024/05/09)
Volatility 300.09 232.72 -

ERSTE

Group

All listings for MGO GLOBAL INC COM USDO0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Exchange [#] Date

Nasdaq

Time

2024/08/09 20:37 5.745USD 293.99

Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

344,843
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=405838276

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MGO GLOBAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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